

| Item No. | Description | Quantity | | Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. | | Dallas 1 Corporation dba Dallas 1 Construction & Development, Inc. | | Rowland, Inc. | |
|--------------------------------------|--|----------|----|----------------------------------|---------------|---|--|-------------------------------------|---------------|
| | | | | 5219 Cone Rd. Tampa, FL 33610 | 1 | \$ 703,600.00 | 10328 Main St. Thonotosassa, FL 33592 | 2 | \$ 720,105.00 |
| Totals--> | | | | Liberty Mutual Insurance Company | | Westfield Insurance Company | | Travelers Casualty & Surety Company | |
| Surety-5% bond --> | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 1 @ unit \$ total \$ | | 2 @ unit \$ total \$ | | 3 @ unit \$ total \$ | |
| GENERAL | | | | | | | | | |
| G-1.1 | Mobilization | 1 | LS | \$ 125,000.00 | \$ 125,000.00 | \$ 77,560.00 | \$ 77,560.00 | \$ 73,800.00 | \$ 73,800.00 |
| G-2.1 | Traffic Control | 1 | LS | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 2,280.00 | \$ 2,280.00 | \$ 9,850.00 | \$ 9,850.00 |
| 3.2 | Excavation, Unsuitable Material | 50 | CY | \$ 15.00 | \$ 750.00 | \$ 53.00 | \$ 2,650.00 | \$ 18.50 | \$ 925.00 |
| 3.3 | Excavation, Rock | 50 | CY | \$ 35.00 | \$ 1,750.00 | \$ 53.00 | \$ 2,650.00 | \$ 67.75 | \$ 3,387.50 |
| 3.4 | Excavation, Muck | 50 | CY | \$ 18.00 | \$ 900.00 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 4,250.00 | \$ 26.50 | \$ 1,325.00 |
| Subtotal: GENERAL | | | | \$ 133,400.00 | | \$ 89,390.00 | | \$ 89,287.50 | |
| | | | | 1 @ unit \$ total \$ | | 2 @ unit \$ total \$ | | 3 @ unit \$ total \$ | |
| SANITARY SEWER | | | | | | | | | |
| S-1.1 | 8" PVC Sanitary Sewer | 85.00 | LF | \$ 50.00 | \$ 4,250.00 | \$ 59.00 | \$ 5,015.00 | \$ 107.00 | \$ 9,095.00 |
| S-1.2 | 30" FRPMP Sanitary Sewer | 180.00 | LF | \$ 200.00 | \$ 36,000.00 | \$ 185.00 | \$ 33,300.00 | \$ 236.50 | \$ 42,570.00 |
| S-1.3 | 36" FRPMP Sanitary Sewer | 150.00 | LF | \$ 208.00 | \$ 31,200.00 | \$ 210.00 | \$ 31,500.00 | \$ 378.50 | \$ 56,775.00 |
| S-1.4 | 42" FRPMP Sanitary Sewer | 450.00 | LF | \$ 211.00 | \$ 94,950.00 | \$ 235.00 | \$ 105,750.00 | \$ 400.75 | \$ 180,337.50 |
| S-2.1 | 5' Diameter FRP Manhole (External Drop) | 1.00 | EA | \$ 40,000.00 | \$ 40,000.00 | \$ 30,000.00 | \$ 30,000.00 | \$ 24,900.00 | \$ 24,900.00 |
| S-2.2 | 6' Diameter FRP Manhole | 1.00 | EA | \$ 45,000.00 | \$ 45,000.00 | \$ 26,500.00 | \$ 26,500.00 | \$ 22,650.00 | \$ 22,650.00 |
| S-2.3 | 8' Diameter FRP Manhole (External Drop) | 1.00 | EA | \$ 63,000.00 | \$ 63,000.00 | \$ 65,000.00 | \$ 65,000.00 | \$ 40,375.00 | \$ 40,375.00 |
| S-3 | Pipe Protection System | 2.00 | EA | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 30,000.00 | \$ 24,400.00 | \$ 48,800.00 | \$ 61,550.00 | \$ 123,100.00 |
| S-4 | Connection to Existing Manhole (Including Drop Construction) | 1.00 | EA | \$ 15,500.00 | \$ 15,500.00 | \$ 8,750.00 | \$ 8,750.00 | \$ 9,350.00 | \$ 9,350.00 |
| S-5 | Pump Around | 1.00 | LS | \$ 50,000.00 | \$ 50,000.00 | \$ 104,000.00 | \$ 104,000.00 | \$ 73,275.00 | \$ 73,275.00 |
| S-6 | Place Existing Sanitary Sewer Out of Service | 1.00 | LS | \$ 25,000.00 | \$ 25,000.00 | \$ 35,250.00 | \$ 35,250.00 | \$ 49,100.00 | \$ 49,100.00 |
| S-7.1 | Application of Internal Lining to Manhole (Manhole No. G003- | 1.00 | LS | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ 4,980.00 | \$ 4,980.00 | \$ 3,645.00 | \$ 3,645.00 |
| S-7.2 | Application of Internal Lining to Manhole (Manhole No. G003- | 1.00 | LS | \$ 3,800.00 | \$ 3,800.00 | \$ 3,770.00 | \$ 3,770.00 | \$ 4,266.00 | \$ 4,266.00 |
| Subtotal: SANITARY SEWER | | | | \$ 442,700.00 | | \$ 502,615.00 | | \$ 639,438.50 | |
| | | | | 1 @ unit \$ total \$ | | 2 @ unit \$ total \$ | | 3 @ unit \$ total \$ | |
| SURFACE RESTORATION | | | | | | | | | |
| C-2 | Asphalt Concrete Pavement | 1000.00 | SF | \$ 10.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 8.30 | \$ 8,300.00 | \$ 7.10 | \$ 7,100.00 |
| C-4 | Curb | 60.00 | LF | \$ 30.00 | \$ 1,800.00 | \$ 22.00 | \$ 1,320.00 | \$ 28.00 | \$ 1,680.00 |
| C-5 | Sidewalk | 11500.00 | SF | \$ 3.80 | \$ 43,700.00 | \$ 4.50 | \$ 51,750.00 | \$ 3.90 | \$ 44,850.00 |
| C-8 | Sodding | 25000.00 | SF | \$ 0.50 | \$ 12,500.00 | \$ 0.40 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 0.88 | \$ 22,000.00 |
| C-9 | Reset Chain Link Fence | 1.00 | LS | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 1,790.00 | \$ 1,790.00 | \$ 2,240.00 | \$ 2,240.00 |
| Subtotal: SURFACE RESTORATION | | | | \$ 70,500.00 | | \$ 73,160.00 | | \$ 77,870.00 | |

Award Pending

This tabulation is a compilation of bid prices and a mathematical check of bid totals. The tabulation does not imply that the bid is in conformance with the City's requirements for a responsive bid.

| Item No. | Description | Quantity | Kammaing & Roodvoets, Inc. | Dallas 1 Corporation dba Dallas 1 Construction & Development, Inc. | Rowland, Inc. |
|----------|--------------------|----------|----------------------------------|---|---|
| | | | 5219 Cone Rd. Tampa, FL 33610 | 10328 Main St. Thonotosassa, FL 33592 | 6855 102nd Ave. N. Pinellas Park, FL 33782 |
| | Totals--> | | 1 | 2 | 3 |
| | Surety-5% bond --> | | \$ 703,600.00 | \$ 720,105.00 | \$ 864,706.00 |
| | | | Liberty Mutual Insurance Company | Westfield Insurance Company | Travelers Casualty & Surety Company |

| | | | | 1 | | 2 | | 3 | |
|--------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------|----|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|
| | | | | @ unit \$ | total \$ | @ unit \$ | total \$ | @ unit \$ | total \$ |
| | MISCELLANEOUS | | | | | | | | |
| M-7.2 | Staked Silt Barrier | 1000.00 | LF | \$ 1.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1.80 | \$ 1,800.00 | \$ 2.80 | \$ 2,800.00 |
| M-7.4 | Inlet Protection Device | 1.00 | LS | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 170.00 | \$ 170.00 | \$ 550.00 | \$ 550.00 |
| M-12 | Restore Irrigation System | 1.00 | LS | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,680.00 | \$ 1,680.00 | \$ 3,350.00 | \$ 3,350.00 |
| M-13.1 | Tree Barricades | 3.00 | EA | \$ 500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 260.00 | \$ 780.00 | \$ 190.00 | \$ 570.00 |
| M-14 | Tree Removal | 1.00 | EA | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 510.00 | \$ 510.00 | \$ 840.00 | \$ 840.00 |
| M-15 | Allowance for Contract Amendment | 1.00 | LS | \$ 50,000.00 | \$ 50,000.00 | \$ 50,000.00 | \$ 50,000.00 | \$ 50,000.00 | \$ 50,000.00 |
| Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS | | | | | \$ 57,000.00 | | \$ 54,940.00 | | \$ 58,110.00 |

*Quantities on electronic bid sheet contained erroneous decimal points that have been removed.

| BID TABULATION SUMMARY | | 1 | 2 | 3 |
|-------------------------------|--|---------------|---------------|---------------|
| Subtotal: GENERAL | | \$ 133,400.00 | \$ 89,390.00 | \$ 89,287.50 |
| Subtotal: SANITARY SEWER | | \$ 442,700.00 | \$ 502,615.00 | \$ 639,438.50 |
| Subtotal: SURFACE RESTORATION | | \$ 70,500.00 | \$ 73,160.00 | \$ 77,870.00 |
| Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS | | \$ 57,000.00 | \$ 54,940.00 | \$ 58,110.00 |
| Total: | | \$ 703,600.00 | \$ 720,105.00 | \$ 864,706.00 |